VIKING 21: ROBOTICS, EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, AND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

EQUIPMENT / MATERIALS
VEXIQ Robotics Materials

iRobot

Raspberry Pi

LPKF ProtoMat S63
AmScope

MetCal

Blackjack Solderwerks
Circuit Specialists
Tektronix

Agilent

Haas

Objet 30 Pro

Solid State Parts
Construction material
Brother Pocketlet_6
Logitech

CONSTRUCTION / RENOVATION
Lab Construction and retrofit
FabLab Renovation

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

PRODUCT MARKETING / SALES

Classroom Bundle

Starter Kit w/Controllers
Competition Add-on Kit
Miscellaneous Parts

Sensors

Batteries

Radios

Cables

Create (mobile platform)

w/ hub, case, SD card, camera
Printed Circuit Board Router
Circuit Board Boom Stereoscope
MX 500 soldering station
infrared circuit board heater
soldering tools and accessories
DMM4050/4040 Digital Multimeter
MSO6014A Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
CNC Mini Mill2

3D Printer

PC boards, solder, etc.

plastic, aluminum, steel (est.)
portable print engine

HD Pro Webcam €920

Robotics / Engineering Instructional Labs

Robotics addition

Developmental Stipends
Training Attendee Stipends

Promotional materials development
supplies
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unit_$
3,500.00
300.00
150.00
500.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
6.00
220.00
120.00
18,000.00
500.00
450.00
288.00
450.00
1,170.00
9,625.00
54,000.00
43,000.00
5,500.00
15,000.00
450.00
100.00

65,500.00
69,000.00

7,020.00
1,404.00

7,200.00
10,000.00
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total_$

84,000.00
7,200.00
3,600.00
24,000.00
1,800.00
1,440.00
720.00
864.00
10,560.00
8,640.00
18,000.00
1,000.00
900.00
864.00
1,350.00
1,170.00
9,625.00
54,000.00
86,000.00
11,000.00
15,000.00
21,600.00
4,800.00

131,000.00
69,000.00

42,120.00
101,088.00

7,200.00
10,000.00

TOTAL

$ 728,541.00


http://www.logitech.com/en-us/product/hd-pro-webcam-c920?crid=34

